.05
©
&045

&035
©
“9.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

—0.5
—10.4
w .
'.:“A‘A“é
pTe
L] ]

o+

Rati

0.95

0.015 0.02 0.025 0.03 0.035 0.04

= DQI\/.I_mkFit_.baseIine
—e— DQM_mkFit_baseline6iter
—— DQM_mkFit_TT_RetrainV2_WP2_6iter_ep3

HIRESNE N

0.9

0.015 0. 02 0.025 0.03 0.035 0.04 0.045

Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)



	Contents
	Page 1


